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Continuity Care provides a wide range of support services including, but not limited to domestic
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support, social support, respite care, personal care, home maintenance, transport, and
multidisciplinary services to you (NDIS participants) as per your NDIS plan. Following is the list of key

services and respective price

Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life

Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life

Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life

Assistance with daily life

Assistance with daily life

Assistance with daily life

Community Access
Community Access
Community Access
Community Access

Community Access

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday
Daytime

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday
Daytime - TTP

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday
Evening

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday
Evening - TTP

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday
Night

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday
Night - TTP

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Saturday

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Saturday -

TTP

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Sunday
Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Sunday -
TTP

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Public
Holiday

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Public
Holiday - TTP

Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Night-Time
Sleepover

Medium Term Accommodation

Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Weekday
Daytime

Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Weekday
Daytime - TTP

Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Standard -
Weekday Evening

Access Community And Rec Activities - Standard -
Weekday Evening - TTP

Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Standard -
Saturday

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Each

Day

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

$57.23
$59.81
$62.99
$65.82
$64.14

$67.03
$80.28
$83.89
$103.34
$107.99

$126.40

$132.09

$242.95

$130.49

$57.23
$59.81
$62.99
$65.82

$80.28



Community Access
Community Access
Community Access
Community Access

Community Access

Community Access
Community Access

Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life

Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life

Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life
Assistance with daily life

Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities

Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Standard -

Saturday - TTP

Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Standard -

Sunday

Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Standard -

Sunday - TTP

Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Standard -

Public Holiday

Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Public

Holiday - TTP

Activity Based Transport with Not Modified Vehicle
Activity Based Transport with Modified Vehicle

STA And Assistance (Inc.
STA And Assistance (Inc.
STA And Assistance (Inc.
STA And Assistance (Inc.

STA And Assistance (Inc.
STA And Assistance (Inc.
STA And Assistance (Inc.
STA And Assistance (Inc.

STA And Assistance (Inc.
STA And Assistance (Inc.
STA And Assistance (Inc.
STA And Assistance (Inc.

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday

Daytime

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday

Daytime - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday

Afternoon

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday

Afternoon - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday -

TTP

Respite) - 1:1 - Weekday
Respite) - 1:1 - Saturday
Respite) - 1:1 - Sunday
Respite) - 1:1 - Public Holiday
Respite) - 1:2 - Weekday
Respite) - 1:2 - Saturday
Respite) - 1:2 - Sunday
Respite) - 1:2 - Public Holiday

Respite) - 1:3 - Weekday
Respite) - 1:3 - Saturday
Respite) - 1:3 - Sunday
Respite) - 1:3 - Public Holiday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Sunday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Sunday - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Public

Holiday

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

KM
KM

Day
Day
Day
Day

Day
Day
Day
Day

Day
Day
Day
Day

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

$83.89
$103.34
$107.99
$126.40

$132.09

$1.00
$2.40

$1,781.49
$2,271.17
$2,870.93
$3,470.45

$982.45
$1,227.29
$1,527.17
$1,826.93

$716.10
$879.33
$1,079.25
$1,279.09

$34.26
$35.70
$37.49
$39.08
$47.19
$49.22
$60.12
$62.73

$73.04



Group And Centre Based
Activities

Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities

Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities

Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Public
Holiday - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday
Daytime

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday
Daytime - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday
Afternoon

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday
Afternoon - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday -
TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Sunday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Sunday - TTP

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Public
Holiday

Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Public
Holiday - TTP

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard -
Weekday Daytime

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard -
Weekday Daytime-TTP

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard -
Saturday

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard -
Saturday - TTP

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard -
Sunday

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard -
Sunday - TTP

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard -
Weekday Afternoon

Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard -
Weekday Afternoon-TTP

Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard -
Weekday Daytime

Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard -
Weekday Daytime-TTP

Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard -
Saturday

Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard -
Saturday - TTP

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

$76.24

$25.85
$26.92
$28.24
$29.41
$35.40
$36.89
$44.94
$46.87
$54.48

$56.84

$32.09
$33.53
$45.02
$47.05
$57.95
$60.56
$35.32

$36.91

$23.68
$24.75
$33.23

$34.72



Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities
Group And Centre Based
Activities

Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard -
Sunday

Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard -
Sunday - TTP

Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard -
Weekday Afternoon

Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard -
Weekday Afternoon-TTP

Note:

1. The prices shall be updated as per NDIS price guide.

2. The prices for the service not mentioned above shall as per NDIS price guide.
3. The rate (TTP or Normal) shall be applicable as per the Service Agreement.
4. https://www.ndis.gov.au/providers/price-guides-and-pricing

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

$42.77
$44.70
$26.07

$27.24



