

Continuity Care NDIS Price Guide 2022

Continuity Care provides a wide range of support services including, but not limited to domestic support, social support, respite care, personal care, home maintenance, transport, and multidisciplinary services to you (NDIS participants) as per your NDIS plan. Following is the list of key services and respective price

Support Category Name	Support Item Name	Unit	Price
Assistance with daily life	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime	Hour	\$57.23
Assistance with daily life	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP	Hour	\$59.81
Assistance with daily life	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Evening	Hour	\$62.99
Assistance with daily life	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Evening - TTP	Hour	\$65.82
Assistance with daily life	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Night	Hour	\$64.14
Assistance with daily life	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Night - TTP	Hour	\$67.03
Assistance with daily life	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Saturday	Hour	\$80.28
Assistance with daily life	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Saturday - TTP	Hour	\$83.89
Assistance with daily life	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Sunday	Hour	\$103.34
Assistance with daily life	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Sunday - TTP	Hour	\$107.99
Assistance with daily life	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Public Holiday	Hour	\$126.40
Assistance with daily life	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Standard - Public Holiday - TTP	Hour	\$132.09
Assistance with daily life	Assistance With Self-Care Activities - Night-Time Sleepover	Each	\$242.95
Assistance with daily life	Medium Term Accommodation	Day	\$130.49
Community Access	Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Weekday Daytime	Hour	\$57.23
Community Access	Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Weekday Daytime - TTP	Hour	\$59.81
Community Access	Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Evening	Hour	\$62.99
Community Access	Access Community And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Evening - TTP	Hour	\$65.82
Community Access	Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Saturday	Hour	\$80.28

Community Access	Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Saturday - TTP	Hour	\$83.89
Community Access	Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Sunday	Hour	\$103.34
Community Access	Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Sunday - TTP	Hour	\$107.99
Community Access	Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Public Holiday	Hour	\$126.40
Community Access	Access Community Social And Rec Activities - Public Holiday - TTP	Hour	\$132.09
Community Access	Activity Based Transport with Not Modified Vehicle	KM	\$1.00
Community Access	Activity Based Transport with Modified Vehicle	KM	\$2.40
Assistance with daily life	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:1 - Weekday	Day	\$1,781.49
Assistance with daily life	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:1 - Saturday	Day	\$2,271.17
Assistance with daily life	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:1 - Sunday	Day	\$2,870.93
Assistance with daily life	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:1 - Public Holiday	Day	\$3,470.45
Assistance with daily life	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 - Weekday	Day	\$982.45
Assistance with daily life	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 - Saturday	Day	\$1,227.29
Assistance with daily life	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 - Sunday	Day	\$1,527.17
Assistance with daily life	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 - Public Holiday	Day	\$1,826.93
Assistance with daily life	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:3 - Weekday	Day	\$716.10
Assistance with daily life	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:3 - Saturday	Day	\$879.33
Assistance with daily life	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:3 - Sunday	Day	\$1,079.25
Assistance with daily life	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:3 - Public Holiday	Day	\$1,279.09
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Daytime	Hour	\$34.26
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP	Hour	\$35.70
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon	Hour	\$37.49
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP	Hour	\$39.08
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday	Hour	\$47.19
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday - TTP	Hour	\$49.22
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Sunday	Hour	\$60.12
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Sunday - TTP	Hour	\$62.73
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Public Holiday	Hour	\$73.04

Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:2 - Standard - Public Holiday - TTP	Hour	\$76.24
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Daytime	Hour	\$25.85
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Daytime - TTP	Hour	\$26.92
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon	Hour	\$28.24
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon - TTP	Hour	\$29.41
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday	Hour	\$35.40
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday - TTP	Hour	\$36.89
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Sunday	Hour	\$44.94
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Sunday - TTP	Hour	\$46.87
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Public Holiday	Hour	\$54.48
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In A Centre - 1:3 - Standard - Public Holiday - TTP	Hour	\$56.84
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Daytime	Hour	\$32.09
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Daytime-TTP	Hour	\$33.53
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday	Hour	\$45.02
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Saturday - TTP	Hour	\$47.05
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Sunday	Hour	\$57.95
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Sunday - TTP	Hour	\$60.56
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon	Hour	\$35.32
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:2 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon-TTP	Hour	\$36.91
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Daytime	Hour	\$23.68
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Daytime-TTP	Hour	\$24.75
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday	Hour	\$33.23
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Saturday - TTP	Hour	\$34.72

Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Sunday	Hour	\$42.77
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Sunday - TTP	Hour	\$44.70
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon	Hour	\$26.07
Group And Centre Based Activities	Group Activities In The Community - 1:3 - Standard - Weekday Afternoon-TTP	Hour	\$27.24

Note:

- 1. The prices shall be updated as per NDIS price guide.
- 2. The prices for the service not mentioned above shall as per NDIS price guide.
- 3. The rate (TTP or Normal) shall be applicable as per the Service Agreement.
 - 4. https://www.ndis.gov.au/providers/price-guides-and-pricing